
Jordan Lady Red Jackets 

2025 Softball Schedule 
 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Thursday, August 14 Carver Carver 5:30 

Monday, August 18 Kendrick Jordan 5:30 

Tuesday, August 19 Hardaway* Jordan 5:30 

Thursday, August 21 Columbus* Columbus 5:30 

Monday, August 25 Carver Jordan 5:30 

Tuesday, August 26 Shaw* Shaw 5:30 

Thursday, August 28 Sumter Co.* Jordan 5:30 

Tuesday, September 2 Spencer Jordan 5:30 

Thursday, September 4 Hardaway* Hardaway 5:30 

Tuesday, September 9 Columbus* Jordan 5:30 

Thursday, September 11 Shaw* Jordan 5:30 

Monday, September 15 Marion County Jordan DH 4:30/6:00 

Tuesday, September 16 Sumter Co.* Sumter Co. 5:30 

Thursday, September 18 Spencer Spencer 5:30 

Tuesday, September 23 Hardaway* Jordan 5:30 

Thursday, September 25 Columbus* Columbus 5:20 

Monday, September 29 Kendrick Kendrick 5:30 

Tuesday, September 30 Shaw* Shaw 5:30 

Thursday, October 2 Sumter Co.*^ Jordan 5:30 

Tuesday, October 7 Spencer^ Jordan 5:30 

 

Games are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances 

 

*Denotes Region Games 

^ Denotes Senior Night 

 

Head Coach: Cherine Hamby (Cobb) 

Athletic Director: Russell Scott 

Principal: Ryan Hutson 


